

SADAFCO Announces Financial Results for period ending 30 June 2026

For comparison of total results (including discontinued operations), please refer below table:

Element List	Current year	Similar quarter for previous year	%Change	Previous Quarter	%Change
Sales/Revenue	749,976	785,355	-4.5	743,585	0.9
Gross Profit (Loss)	238,629	271,410	-12.1	224,661	6.2
Operational Profit (Loss)	88,743	117,806	-24.7	82,208	7.9
Net Profit (Loss) Attributable to Shareholders of the Issuer	88,236	117,664	-25.0	82,027	7.6
Total Comprehensive Income Attributable to Shareholders of the Issuer	87,079	122,780	-29.1	79,530	9.5

Element List	Current Period	Similar period for previous year	%Change
Sales/Revenue	1,493,561	1,563,937	-4.5
Gross Profit (Loss)	463,290	551,274	-16.0
Operational Profit (Loss)	170,951	241,081	-29.1
Net profit (Loss)	170,263	243,776	-30.2
Total Comprehensive Income	166,609	253,301	-34.2